Low Cost/High Performance»»
Measures and displays power, frequency, harmonics, THD, CF, »»
K-Factor, Triplens & Inrush
Up to 1500 volts peak, 40 amps peak internally & up to 10,000 »»
amps with the use of External Current Transducers
DC and 20mHz – 100kHz Frequency Range»»
Graphics Display shows numerical results, waveforms, bar »»
graphs & history plots

Two Years
Voltage & Current Accuracy
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART#			   DESCRIPTION
822–2553-400V-8A			  Three Phase Power Analyzer
822–2553-400V-40A			 Three Phase Power Analyzer
822-2553-950V-8A			  Three Phase Power Analyzer
822-2553-950V-40A			  Three Phase Power Analyzer
822-2553-1500V-8A			  Three Phase Power Analyzer
822-2553-1500V-40A	 Three Phase Power Analyzer
Option E			  External CT Capable
RB-255X			   Rack Mount Adapter
322XTRN_Datasheets.indd   2 9/22/10   2:47:42 PM